
(Amount in ₹)

1 LICHFL Trustee Company Private Limited U67190MH2008PTC179718 06.04.2021 1,58,41,54,115     1,58,41,54,115     Secrued Loan given to CD 1,58,41,54,115           -                         No 99.88                                                  -                                 -   -                                                         -                            -   

2 Amsons Steels Private Limited U28129MH1979PTC021660 09.04.2021 4,83,94,300           -                         Secrued Loan given to CD No -                                                      -                                 -   -                                        4,83,94,300                          -   

     1,63,25,48,415      1,58,41,54,115            1,58,41,54,115                             -                          -                99.88                                       -                                 -                                   -              4,83,94,300                          -   

Annexure - 3

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Anudan Properties Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 15/03/2021; List of creditors as on: 09/04/2021

List of secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Name of creditor Identification No.

Amount of any 

mutual dues, that 

may be set-off

Sr. No. Amount covered by 

security interest

Amount of Claim 

under 

Verification

Remarks, if anyDate of 

receipt
Amount Claimed

Amount of Claim 

Admitted
Nature of claim

Amount covered 

by Guarantee

Whether 

related party?

% voting 

share in CoC

Details of Claim Received Details of Claim Admitted

Amount of Contingent 

Claim

Amount of Claim 

not Admitted


